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.· Form fo r filing Rate Schedules FOR Iogan Cmmty , Kent1icky 
Community, Town or City 

P • S • C • KY • NO . 
~~~~~~~~~~~ 

SHEET NO. 
~~~~~~~- -~~~~~~~~-

South Logan Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 Inch Meter 

First 2,000 .gallons 
Next ~,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meter 

First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

l Inch Meter 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 4.000 gallons 
All over 10,000 gallons 

1 1/2 Inch Meter 

First 25 ~ 000 gallons 
All over 25,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 

First 50,000 gallons 
All over 50,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERViCE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

~ J ~_ 0 1 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ('I} 

( 1 J' ('i "l.,J_ 
~'g~0::,·: ;t; '.~:~:r:;{{;,;~;:~~M~S!ON 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 10.48 
$ 4.74 
$ 3.74 
$ 2.74 
s 2.24 

$ 15 .22 
s 4 .74 
$ 3.74 
s 2.74 
$ 2.24 

$ 23.70 
s 3.74 
s 2.74 
$ 2.24 

$ 72 .00 
$ 2.24 

$ J.28.00 
$ 2.24 

DATE EFFECTIVE 7 .. / 9 lz'" 
MONTH DATE YEAR 

TITLE.~~~__.:A~. t~t~o~rn:..:.::::eLy~~----------;--

~/~ . 
Issued by author · ty of an Order of the Public Service 
No. __ 'j!f:.~39 dated _____ __ __ __ _ 

Commission of Ke n tucky Jn~ 


